PV weidinger

Universal holder, 1/4" x 152 mm

Universal holder for holding bits with 1/4" external hexagon drive to DIN ISO 1173-C 6.3.
Stainless steel sleeve for special corrosion protection. The snap ring guarantees optimum
seating of the tool in the holder. The strong permanent magnet holds the bits firmly in
place. 1/4" hexagon, suitable for screwdrivers with a DIN ISO 1173-F 6.3 holder.

« For holding bits with 1/4" external hexagon drive to DIN ISO 1173-C 6.3

« With stainless steel sleeve, snap ring and strong permanent magnet

- The snap ring guarantees optimum fit of the tool in the holder

- Strong permanent magnet holds the bits firmly in place

« 1/4" hexagon, suitable for screwdrivers with DIN ISO 1173-F 6.3 socket

Item no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.
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Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

VDE

ESD compliant

Tool length

WL90774
899/4/1 SB
WERA
05134398001

WERA Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Strasse 21-25
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.wera.de

230 mm
60 mm
16 mm
250 mm
175 mm
50 mm
1 piece
1 piece
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152 mm
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