

Universal holder, 1/4" x 152 mm

Universal holder for holding bits with 1/4" external hexagon drive to DIN ISO 1173-C 6.3. Stainless steel sleeve for special corrosion protection. The snap ring guarantees optimum seating of the tool in the holder. The strong permanent magnet holds the bits firmly in place. 1/4" hexagon, suitable for screwdrivers with a DIN ISO 1173-F 6.3 holder.

- For holding bits with 1/4" external hexagon drive to DIN ISO 1173-C 6.3
- With stainless steel sleeve, snap ring and strong permanent magnet
- The snap ring guarantees optimum fit of the tool in the holder
- Strong permanent magnet holds the bits firmly in place
- 1/4" hexagon, suitable for screwdrivers with DIN ISO 1173-F 6.3 socket

Item no.	WL90774
Model	899/4/1 SB
Manufacturer	WERA
Manufacturer article no.	05134398001
GPSR manufacturer data	WERA Werkzeuge GmbH Korzerter Strasse 21-25 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.wera.de
Length	230 mm
Width	60 mm
Height	16 mm
Length with packaging	250 mm
Width with packaging	175 mm
Height with packaging	50 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no
Tool length	152 mm